

MMGSY (NDB) BRICS MB No - 35 11

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pravesh Dwar Gram kashi To

Bangra Gaon Tak

DIVISION

~~संवेद्य~~ रामबाबु कुमार SUB-DIVISION

वर्ग 21192

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-	Pavement				
Dwar	Gram Karhi to				
Bangra Gaon.					
Agency :-	Rambabu Kumar				
Agreement no:-	04/500/2023-24				
Date of Start :-	30.06.2023				
Date of Completion :-	29.06.2024				
Date of measurement :-	10.08.23				
① Demantling of existing	Structure				
Lx	165.0m	X	3.00m	X	0.10m = 49.50m ³
② Excavation for road	in soil using manual				
means	(C.C Portion)				
2x	30.0m	X	0.375m	X	0.10m = 2.25m ²
2x	2x 30.0m	X	0.375m	X	0.10m = 4.50m ²
2x	2x 30.0m	X	0.375m	X	0.10m = 4.50m ²
2x	15.0m	X	0.375m	X	0.10m = 1.125m ²
					12.375m ²
③ Construction of granular	Sub base by providing				
well graded material					
Qty. Same as	1. no: - ② = 12.375m ²				
Add	1% for Curve = 0.124m ²				
					12.50m ²
Signed	Kishor				
10.08.23	10/8/23				
S.E					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

16

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
1. no:- (01) = 1.35 km					
@ Rs 15078 = 377/km					Rs 20355 = 00
② Clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
1. no:- (2) = 0.945 Ha					
@ Rs 72697 = 856/Ha					Rs 63699 = 00
③ (4) Excavation for road way in soil					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
1. no:- (3) = 124.34 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
1. no:- (2) = 12.375 m ²					
					136.715 m ²
@ Rs 103 = 85/m ²					Rs 14198 = 00
④ (3) Dismantling of existing structures like Culverts, bridges					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
1. no:- (01) = 49.50 m ²					
@ Rs 652 = 07/m ²					Rs 32277 = 00
⑤ Const of embankment obtained from					

Continuation

C/O Rs 135529 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
1. no:- (4) = 82.08m ²					
@ Rs 60 = 569/m ²					Rs 4971=00
(6) Const. of embankment with material obtained — 1000.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
1. no:- (5) = 210.00m ²					
@ Rs 258 = 267/m ²					Rs 54236=00
(7) For 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
1. no:- (6) = 1304.01m ²					
@ Rs 244 = 489/m ²					Rs 313816=00
(8) Const. of granular					
(9) Sub base by providing well graded					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
1. no:- (7) = 610.39m ²					
@ Rs 4057 = 62/m ²					Rs 2476720=00
(10) (14) Construction of granular sub base by providing					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
1. no:- (8) = 12.50m ²					
@ Rs 4057 = 62/m ²					Rs 50720=00
(10) (15) P/L Spreading and Compacting — WBM III					

Continuation

C/O P-3041002=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 BIF Pr 3041000=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide Tmp (15)					
1. no :- (01) = 46.87m ²					
@ Rs 5747 = 16/m ²					Rs 269369=00
(11)/(10) P/L, Spreading and Compacting					
womgrs					
Qty. vide Tmp (15)					
1. no :- (01) = 336.61m ²					
@ Rs 5747 = 16/m ²					Rs 1934551=00
(12) (29) Earthwork in excavation for foundation of structures					
Qty. vide Tmp (15)					
1. no :- (8) = 59.596m ²					
@ Rs 410 = 66/m ²					Rs 24473=00
(12) (30) providing pcc mix concrete for plain concrete					
Qty. vide Tmp (15)					
1. no :- (9) = 9.19m ²					
@ Rs 7847 = 08/m ²					Rs 72114=00
(14) (31) plain/reinforced cement concrete in Substructure complete					
Qty. vide Tmp (15)					
1. no :- 9(A) = 67.46m ²					
@ Rs 8997 = 78/m ²					Rs 606990=00

Continuation

C/o Rs 5948499=00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15)/(22) P/L R.O.C. like					
Nb for culverts					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
1 no. = (10) = 15.00m					
@ Rs 3868 = 34/m					Rs 58025 = 00
(16)/(23) Dismantling of existing structures like					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
1 no. = (11) = 1.62m ²					
@ Rs 652 = 07/m ²					Rs 1058 = 00
(17)/(24) Dismantling of existing structures like culvert					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
1 no. = (12) = 34.32m ²					
@ Rs 314 = 04/m ²					Rs 10778 = 00
(18)/(25) Removing all types of huge pipes					
Qty. vide TMBP (11)					
1 no. = (13) = 33.6 = 35/m ² ^{10.00m} _{equib}					
@ Rs 326 = 35/m					Rs 3362 = 00
(19) P/F of typical mmG sy in formatory sign board					
					C/o Rs 6021721 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. wide Tmsl (11)					
1 no :- (14) = 2 nos					
@ Rs 11515 = 18/No.					Rs 23030 = 00
					Rs 6044751 = 00
Less 0.20% as per agg.					Rs 12090 = 00
					Rs 6032661 = 00
Add 18% GST (+)					Rs 1085879 = 00
Add 1% L. cost (+)					Rs 60327 = 00
Add Signiorage fee					Rs Sagrib
(20/16) Construction of					
unreinforced					
— Pavement					
Qty. wide Tmsl (15)					
1 no :- (2) = 99.99m ²					
@ Rs 9404 = 75/m ²					Rs 940381 = 00
					Rs 6985132 = 00
Less 0.20% as per agg.					Rs 13970 = 00
					Rs 6971162 = 00
Add 18% GST (+)					Rs 1254809 = 00
Add 1% L. cost (+)					Rs 69712 = 00
Add Signiorage fee					Rs 119296 = 00
					Rs 8414979 = 00
Less as prev. allotment					Rs 4520620 = 00
					Rs 3894359 = 00
Sagrib					ckp
11.09.23					11/09/23

J.E

Continuation